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2019 DATE 1st GUN EVENT Race Committee
Wed, May 15 6:30 PM Wednesday Racing Series Tangled Sheets (Pike & crew)
Wed, May 22 6:30 PM Wednesday Racing Series Solution (Kirstein & crew)
Wed, May 29 6:30 PM Wednesday Racing Series Espresso (Eberhart & crew)

Wed, Jun 5 6:30 PM Wednesday Racing Series Amantes (Traina & crew)
Wed, Jun 12 6:30 PM Wednesday Racing Series Incredible (Lobiondo & crew)
Wed, Jun 19 6:30 PM Wednesday Racing Series Movin Van (VanItalie & crew)
Wed, Jun 26 6:30 PM Wednesday Racing Series Humu...pau'a (Smart & crew)

Wed, Jul 3 6:30 PM Wednesday Racing Series Falcon (McLaughlin & crew)
Wed, Jul 10 6:30 PM Wednesday Racing Series Jolly Green (Cloutier & crew)
Wed, Jul 17 6:30 PM Wednesday Racing Series Patience (Moore & crew)
Wed, Jul 24 6:30 PM Wednesday Racing Series Play Hookey (Blackshear & crew)
Wed, Jul 31 6:30 PM Wednesday Racing Series At Last (Rieder & crew)
Wed, Aug 7 6:30 PM Wednesday Racing Series Knot PHRFect (Herring & crew)

Wed, Aug 14 6:30 PM Wednesday Racing Series Storm Front (Pincus & crew)
Wed, Aug 21 6:30 PM Wednesday Racing Series Searenity & Souffle (Quinn & Suriel)
Wed, Aug 28 6:30 PM Wednesday Racing Series Hershey II (Lewis & crew)

Wed, Sep 4 6:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series Mayella (Rosner & crew)
Wed, Sep 11 6:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series Tiburon & Remedy (Schwartz & Vaeth)
Wed, Sep 18 6:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series Pyewacket (Parker & crew)
Wed, Sep 25 6:00 PM Wednesday Racing Series, 

Party afterward.               
(LAST WEDNESDAY RACE)

Ripple (Colucci & crew)


